$200 Minimum Order Woman Owned Small Business
Items0
Total $0
Call: (541) 779-8062 | 8am - 5pm PST Mon-Fri
	All Categories
Boxes / Enclosures
	Boxes
	Enclosures

AC-ME32-20 Schwank Air Curtain Swift5 Series. 208V. 32" Electric.
 (0)
$1,035.00
Details
Item In Cart
S11731 Satco LED T8 4ft Lamp With Battery Backup. 15 Watt. Color Selectable 3500K/4000K/5000K. 2100 - 2300 Lumen. Phase Cut Dimmable. Direct Wire 120-277V. Battery Backup 90 Minutes @ 5 Watts / 700 Lumen. (Must Order By Case of 20 Units)
 (0)
$63.95
Details
Item In Cart
S11730 Satco LED T8 4ft Lamp With Battery Backup. 15 Watt. Color Selectable 3500K/4000K/5000K. 1850 - 2000 Lumen. Phase Cut Dimmable. Direct Wire 120-277V. Battery Backup 90 Minutes @ 3.5 Watts / 500 Lumen. (Must Order By Case of 20 Units)
 (0)
$62.95
Details
Item In Cart
KT-FLED100-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM Keystone 120-277vAC 400W Equiv., 100W, 13400 Lumens Built in photocell. Univl Mount (Slip Fitter w\ Trunnion Mt option included), Color Selectable (BRONZE)
 (0)
Details
Item In Cart
 KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 120-277vAC 250W Equiv., 60W, 8040 Lumens Built in photocell. Univl Mt (1/2 Inch Knuckle Mount + Optional Yoke Mount Included) 0-10v Dimmable, Color Selectable (3K/4K/5K) (Bronze)
 (0)
Details
Item In Cart
KT-LED15T8-48GC-850-DX2 Keystone 15W, 2000 Lumen, 4', 240' Beam Angle, Ballast Bypass- Single AND Double Ended Wiring DLC 4.0
 (6)
Details
Item In Cart
LS-TP40WF4 LED Tri Proof Light Serial Connecting 40W 5000K 100-277V 4800lm
 (0)
$78.75
Details
Item In Cart
T48LH2Y-75 Federal Pacific 3 Phase 75 KVA Ventilated Dry Type Transformer. 480V Primary X 208Y/120V Secondary
 (0)
$3,999.00
Details
Item In Cart
T48LH2Y-45 Federal Pacific 3 Phase 45 KVA Ventilated Dry Type Transformer. 480V Primary X 208Y/120V Secondary
 (0)
$3,239.60
Details
Item In Cart
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE UFO, 100W-200W Selectable Power,3000K-5000K Color Selectable, 16,300 - 32,292 lumens, IP65, 0-10V dimming, 6' cord 120-277v
 (0)
$229.00
Details
Item In Cart
KT-RHLED150-12C-850-VDIM-P /G2 Keystone 12" Round Highbay, 150W, 23,600 lumens, 110' Beam Angle, IP65, 0-10V dimming, 6' cord 120-277
 (0)
$149.00
Details
Item In Cart

E510-410-H3-U TECO 460V 3-Phase Compact Drive
 (0)
$719.00
Details
Item In Cart
E510-210-H3-U TECO 230V 3-Phase Compact Drive
 (0)
$999.00
Details
Item In Cart
E510-205-H3-U TECO VFD,230V,5HP,3PH,17.5AMP,LED,NEMA1
 (0)
$599.00
Details
Item In Cart
PCS-135-600V Sprecher & Schuh SOFTSTR 135A 600V 100-240VAC
 (0)
$4,115.00
Details
Item In Cart
PCS-108-600V Sprecher & Schuh SOFTSTR 108A 600V 100-240VAC
 (0)
$3,390.00
Details
Item In Cart
PCS-085-600V Sprecher & Schuh SOFTSTR 85A 600V 100-240VAC
 (0)
$2,100.00
Details
Item In Cart
PCS-060-600V Sprecher & Schuh SOFTSTR 60A 600V 100-240VAC
 (0)
$1,625.00
Details
Item In Cart
PCS-043-600V Sprecher & Schuh SOFTSTR 43A 600V 100-240VAC
 (0)
$1,240.00
Details
Item In Cart
PCS-037-600V Sprecher & Schuh SOFTSTR 37A 600V 100-240VAC
 (0)
$920.00
Details
Item In Cart
PCS-030-600V Sprecher & Schuh SOFTSTR 30A 600V 100-240VAC
 (0)
$740.00
Details
Information